
Acrylic Key Fobs:
Always popular - excellent cost-effective advertising
perfect items for your free give-aways

Printed in full colour - different designs to each side

FREE ARTWORK - NO SET UP CHARGE

Compare our prices - you will be amazed!

insert size 35x24mm
thinner ring

Prices shown exclusive of VAT

Full Colour Print
Both Sides



INSERT SIZE 35x45mm

INSERT SIZE 35x45mm

Passport Photo Sized - for a bigger message!

Click Connect - Lay Flat
Ideal for posting

Code A5

Code TPD03

100
200
500

1000

68p ea.
50p ea.
35p ea.
28p ea.

Full Colour Print
Both Sides

Full Colour Print
Both Sides

Shaped Keyfobs:
Many shapes also available including:
Round - Bottle Openers - Number Plates - Triangle - Heart - Computer
Telephone - Football Shirts - Van - House - Key - Bottle - No1 etc.

CALL NOW FOR DETAILS: 01933 22 99 26
Email: info@traffordprint.co.uk



CODE C1
insert size 50x35mm

CLASSIC
insert size 40x32mm

SQUARE
insert size 38x38mm

L4 - LARGE
insert size 70.5x45mm

100
200
500

1000

100
200
500

1000

100
200
500

1000

100
200
500

1000

100
200
500

1000

66p ea.
47p ea.
33p ea.
27p ea.

64p ea.
45p ea.
32p ea.
26p ea.

67p ea.
49p ea.
32p ea.
26p ea.

67p ea.
50p ea.
34p ea.
29p ea.

83p ea.
62p ea.
45p ea.
41p ea.

Full Colour Print
Both Sides

Full Colour Print
Both Sides

Full Colour Print
Both Sides

Full Colour Print
to 1 side only

TPD GRAPHITE GLITTER

The BIG one!

with a small price

We Also Print
Leather Key Fobs

Please Call For
Further Details
01933 22 99 26

Contact us now:
Tel: 01933 22 99 26
e: info@traffordprint.co.uk
w: www.traffordprint.co.uk
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